
2015 Florida A&M University Baseball

Overall Statistics for Florida A&M (as of May 16, 2015)

( Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 3-0   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 3-0   MEAC: 0-0

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

--------------------

13 Alec Wong 1.000 1-1 2 1 2 0 0 1 1 5 2.500 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 2 1 0 1.000

42 Marlon Gibbs  . 5 8 3 3-3 12 5 7 0 0 0 2 7  . 5 8 3 1 1 0 0  . 6 4 3 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 1.000

 1 Brian Davis  . 5 0 0 3-3 10 3 5 1 0 0 5 6  . 6 0 0 0 1 0 0  . 5 0 0 1 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

15 Jeremy Barlow  . 4 6 2 3-3 13 2 6 2 0 0 2 8  . 6 1 5 0 0 3 0  . 4 6 2 0 0 0-0 24 1 0 1.000

 6 AJ Elkins  . 3 8 5 3-3 13 5 5 3 0 0 3 8  . 6 1 5 1 0 3 0  . 4 2 9 0 0 0-0 7 9 1  . 9 4 1

33 Ryan Kennedy  . 3 3 3 3-3 12 3 4 1 0 0 4 5  . 4 1 7 1 0 2 0  . 3 5 7 1 0 0-0 2 8 1  . 9 0 9

 2 Kendal Weeks  . 3 3 3 3-3 9 1 3 1 0 0 1 4  . 4 4 4 3 0 4 1  . 5 0 0 0 1 0-0 7 13 0 1.000

32 Michael Birdsong  . 2 7 3 3-2 11 1 3 0 0 0 3 3  . 2 7 3 1 0 3 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 30 1 1  . 9 6 9

27 Peter Jackson  . 1 8 2 3-3 11 2 2 0 0 0 2 2  . 1 8 2 1 0 4 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 2-2 2 0 1  . 6 6 7

 5 Jared Walker  . 1 1 1 3-3 9 3 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 1 1 1 4 0 1 0  . 3 8 5 0 2 1-1 5 0 0 1.000

10 Taylor Strauss  . 0 0 0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

 7 Logan Seymour  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 3 6 5 3 104 26 38 8 0 1 24 49  . 4 7 1 12 2 21 1  . 4 3 3 2 3 4-4 81 39 4  . 9 6 8

Opponents  . 2 2 9 3 105 8 24 2 0 2 6 32  . 3 0 5 8 4 23 1  . 3 0 8 0 1 0-0 72 30 7  . 9 3 6

LOB - Team (25), Opp (29). DPs turned - Team (2), Opp (2). Picked off - GIBBS, Marlo 1, DAVIS, Brian 1.

( Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

19 Ricky Page  0 . 0 0 1-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 7.0 3 1 0 4 5 0 0 0  . 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 1

 9 Alex Carrasco  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 2.2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0  . 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

14 Kenny McDonald  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 1 1.1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

 4 Marcus Roberts  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Brandon Fleming  1 . 5 9 1-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 5.2 3 1 1 0 4 1 0 0  . 1 6 7 0 0 0 0 0

12 Chase Jarrell  2 . 8 4 1-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 6.1 7 2 2 2 5 1 0 1  . 2 8 0 0 1 0 0 0

29 Ryan Anderson  5 . 4 0 0-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 3.1 7 3 2 2 4 0 0 1  . 3 8 9 1 1 0 0 0

Totals  1 . 6 7 3-0 3 3 0 0/0 1 27.0 24 8 5 8 23 2 0 2  . 2 2 9 1 4 0 0 1

Opponents  9 . 0 0 0-3 3 3 0 0/0 0 24.0 38 26 24 12 21 8 0 1  . 3 6 5 1 2 0 2 3

Pickoffs - Team (1), JARRELL, Cha 1, Opp (2).



2015 Florida A&M University Baseball

Overall Statistics for Florida A&M (as of May 16, 2015)

( Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

15 Jeremy Barlow 25 24 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 2 Kendal Weeks 20 7 13 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

 5 Jared Walker 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

13 Alec Wong 3 2 1 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

19 Ricky Page 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

12 Chase Jarrell 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

42 Marlon Gibbs 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

17 Brandon Fleming 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 9 Alex Carrasco 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

29 Ryan Anderson 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

32 Michael Birdsong 32 30 1 1  . 9 6 9 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

 6 AJ Elkins 17 7 9 1  . 9 4 1 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

33 Ryan Kennedy 11 2 8 1  . 9 0 9 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

27 Peter Jackson 3 2 0 1  . 6 6 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

10 Taylor Strauss 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 1 Brian Davis 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 7 Logan Seymour 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 4 Marcus Roberts 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

14 Kenny McDonald 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 124 81 39 4  . 9 6 8 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

Opponents 109 72 30 7  . 9 3 6 2 4 0 1.000 0 0

Hitting minimums - 23 Games   35 AB

Pitching minimums - 1 Games


